Name: _________________________________    Grade: _________

Famous People in Fairhaven Research Sheet

Record information about 9 famous people in Fairhaven; the following Web site will help you with your search: http://fairhavenheritagecenter.com/persons.htm The 10th person will be you.

Complete this sheet and hand in when you are completed with this assignment.

	
	First Name
	Last Name
	Birth
	Death
	Best Known For

	1. 
	
	
	
	
	

	2. 
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	
	
	

	7.
	
	
	
	
	

	8.
	
	
	
	
	

	9.
	
	
	
	
	

	10.
	Your First Name
	Your Last Name
	D.O.B
	N/D
	What are you best known for?


Assessment Rubric for “Famous People” 

	Rating:
	Excellent
	Good
	Fair
	Poor
	

	Objective or
	Is able to complete this task without any guidance and can apply the same process to other projects without help
	Is able to complete this task without any guidance
	Is able to complete this task with some guidance
	Is unable to complete this task without guidance
	Row

	Task:
	
	
	
	
	Score:

	Open a new database document
	4
	3
	2
	1
	

	Add fields
	4
	3
	2
	1
	

	Set the field type
	4
	3
	2
	1
	

	Enter & edit data
	4
	3
	2
	1
	

	Create a merge document or layout
	4
	3
	2
	1
	

	Use draw/text tools as needed
	4
	3
	2
	1
	

	Merge data
	4
	3
	2
	1
	

	Save documents
	4
	3
	2
	1
	

	Print certificates
	4
	3
	2
	1
	

	
	
	
	
	Total Score:
	


